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Endergebnis BCP-Turnier 29.11.2021

Paar
Manfred Handerek & Joerg Eichholzer
Robert Winkler & Richard Kratzer
Isolde Neumayer & Rikki Christianel
Skarits Elisa & Jobst Helga
Erika Holly & Rudolf Holly
Christine Seger & Josef Ferrari
Herta Wolz & Spirk Renate
Lakner Ute & Lilian Cech
Christine Karall & Christine Schandl
Gudrun Novak & Astrid Defner
Utner Marianne & Heinz Semerad
Franz Stummvoll & Piera Bernardin
Renate Koschier & Gertraud Teufel
Schwaiger Helmut & Gabriele Schwarz
Pirker-Krassnig Reinhold & Gisela Egerer

%
60.76%
60.42%
58.95%
57.99%
55.56%
53.40%
51.23%
50.62%
49.65%
44.44%
44.10%
43.21%
39.93%
39.58%
38.54%

MP
32
26
20
16
14
12
10




